
TIMETABLE: Semester 2, Academic Session 20202021

PROGRAMME : MASTER OF SCIENCE (LAND ADMINISTRATION & DEVELOPMENT) LEARNING METHOD : ONLINE

DAY\TIME 0900-0
950

1000-1
050

1100-1
150

120
0-12
50

1300-13
50

1400-1
450

1500-1
550

1600-165
0

1700-17
50

1700-17
50 1800-1850 2000-205

0 2100-215

MON

MGHN1504
Applied Economics of Property Developmen

Dr. Ainur Zaireen Zainudin
Prof. Dr. Hishamudin Mohd Ali

TUE

MGHN 2584
Law and Practices Relating to Housing Indust

Dr. Siti Radiaton Adawiyah Zakaria
Dr. Mohd Shahril Abd Rahman

WED

MGHN2624
Islamic Land Law and Financing

Dr. Salfarina Samsudin

MGHN2554
Planning and Development

Dr. Wan Ibrisam Fikry Wan Ismail
Dr. Robiah Suratman

1500-15
50 1600-1650 1700-17

50 1800-185

THU

MGHN2523
Research Methodology in LAD

Dr. Norhidayah Md. Yunus
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NO. NAME ROOM PHONE EMAIL

1. PROF SR. DR. HISHAMUDDIN MOHD ALI 019-7176463 hishamuddin@utm.my

2. DR. AINUR ZAIREEN ZAINUDDIN C03-306-01
07-5530853

012-7162605
ainurzaireen@utm.my

3. DR. NORHIDAYAH MD. YUNUS C03-316-01
07-5530965

017-7372270
norhidayahmy@utm.my

4. DR. ROBIAH SURATMAN B08-304-01
07-5530663

012-7170692
robiah@utm.my

5. DR. SALFARINA SAMSUDIN B08-316-01
07-5530622

019-7755563
salfarina@utm.my

6. DR. SITI RADIATON ADAWIYAH ZAKARIA B08-309-01
07-5530746
017-9737571

sradiaton@utm.my

7. DR. WAN IBRISAM FIKRY WAN ISMAIL B08-311-01
07-5530926

019-7171964
wanibrisam@utm.my

8. DR. MOHD SHAHRIL ABD RAHMAN 019-7906945 mshahril.ar@utm.my
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